
	 9AM	 Doors Open	
	 9:54AM	 954 Party	
	 10AM	 Ines Hegedus-Garcia | Miami REALTORS® Chairman of the Board; Teresa Kinney, Miami REALTORS® CEO, Opening
	10:10AM	 Dave Conroy | Director of Emerging Technology, NAR, The Next Evolution of Artificial Intelligence
	10:25AM	 Margy Grant | Florida REALTORS® CEO, State of the State
	10:35AM	 Ines Hegedus-Garcia | Miami REALTORS® Chairman of the Board; Moderator, Big Brokers Panel
		  Rei Mesa | President CEO, Berkshire Hathaway Home Services Florida Realty	
		  Christina Pappas | President, The Keyes Company	
		  Duff Rubin | Regional President, Coldwell Banker Realty | Southeast	
		  Natascha Tello | Operating Partner, Keller Williams	
	 11AM	 Great News!  Announcing … 
	11:10AM	 Brad O’Connor | Chief Economist, Florida Realtors, South Florida Real Estate Update & Outlook
	11:25AM	 Juana Watkins | Florida REALTORS® Chief Legal Counsel, Florida Legal Update
	11:40AM	 Craig Studnicky | CEO of ISG and RelatedISG, The MIAMI Report
	 12PM	 Teresa King Kinney | Miami REALTORS® CEO, In the Rankings
	12:05PM	 Tessa Hultz | Diversity Consultant, The More You Know
	12:20PM	 Miami Platinum Plus	
	12:25PM	 Heather Caine | Creator, Style to Design
	12:35PM	 Teresa Kinney | Miami REALTORS® CEO, NAHREP L’Attitude Invitation
		  Daisy Lopez-Cid | NAHREP National Past President	
	12:40PM	 Lunch is Served	
		  Fernando Arencibia | 2022 MIAMI REALTORS® Chairman, 2023 MIAMI PAC Chairman, Invest In Your Future (RPAC)
		  Danielle Blake | MIAMI REALTORS® Chief of Commercial	
	 1:10PM	 Break for Expo	
	 1:40PM	 On time drawing, $100 American Express Gift Card
	 1:42PM	 Michael La Fido | Luxury Listing Specialist, Marketing Luxury Group, Key to Success in the Luxury Market
	 1:55PM	 Ines Hegedus-Garcia Miami REALTORS® Chairman of the Board & Katherine Arteta | YPN President, In Plain Sight
	 2:02PM	 Evian White De Leon | MIAMI REALTORS® Chief General Counsel, Real Estate Rundown - New Laws on the Block
	 2:17PM	 Ana Bozovic | Founder & Owner, Analytics Miami, Unique Point in Time: Owning the South Florida Story
	 2:27PM	 Gay Cororaton | MIAMI REALTORS® Chief Economist, South Florida Housing Market Update & Outlook
	 2:35PM	 More Great News!  Announcing …
	 2:40PM	 Danielle Blake | MIAMI REALTORS® Chief of Commercial, Making Commercial Deals Happen
	 2:50PM	 Neal Oates Jr. | President & CEO, World Renowned Real Estate, Rock the Global Market
	 3:03PM	 Liz Sturrock | MIAMI REALTORS® Chief of Innovation, Implementing Global
	 3:05PM	 305 Party
	 3:07PM	 Tony Rossell | Agent Growth Manager, Milestones, Pitch Battle Led by Liz Sturrock
		  Maureen Kiely | CEO, RealCheeky	
		  Bill Andrews | CEO, Lundy	
	 3:35PM	 Alex Montalenti | Co Founder, Real Grader, Optimize your Social Media
	 3:45PM	 Ines Hegedus-Garcia | MIAMI REALTORS® Chairman of the Board, Power of Your Personal Brand
	 3:55PM	 Closing, Big Prizes, etc.	
	 4PM	 Band – Live Concert (Bars Open)
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3:07PM		  Pitch Battle Led by Liz Sturrock
		  Tony Rossell
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About Time Tours	
Matt Mccoun
(541) 797-1002	
matt.mccoun@abouttimetours.com	
www.abouttimetours.com

Affiliated 1031	
Ricky Guerrero	
(305) 374-0473	
rg@affiliated1031.com	
www.affiliated1031.com

Steven Gurian	
(305) 374-0473	
sg@affiliated1031.com	

Agent 3000	
Shawn Sommer	
www.directaxcess.com

Agent Transaction Desk	
Yaquelin “Jackie” Vazquez	
(786) 231-6677	
jackievazquez@me.com	
www.agenttcdesk.com

Allied Building Inspection Services	
Melissa Amigo	
(305) 234-7377	
mamigo@inspectionsflorida.com	
www.wRallied.com

Alvarez Law Group	
Vannessa Mari-Milhem	
(786) 620-2820	
vmm@alvarez.legal	
www.alvarez.legal

ASLO Title & Trust	
George Assal	
(305) 814-6632	
george@aslore.com	
www.aslotitle.com

B & M Law Group	
Kathy Barcelo	
(305) 515-5003	
kbarcelo@bmlawgroup.net	
www.bmlawgroup.net

B & M Law Group	
Anika Milian	
(305) 515-5003	
amilian@bmlawgroup.net	

Bankers Title and Escrow Services	
Jorge Safont	
(305) 364-2800	
safont@live.com	
www.bankerstitleandescrow.com

Benchmark Mortgage	
Angela Thompson	
(954) 302-9182	
angela.thompson@benchmark.us	
http://florida.benchmark.us

BGI Capital	
Malbelys Gonzalez	
(786) 496-5685	
mgromeu@bgicapital.com	
www.bgicapital.com

Blue Empire Title & Escrow LLC	
Elizabeth Barreiro	
(305) 344-2583	
elizabeth@blueempiretitle.com	
www.blueempiretitle.com

Butler Title	
James Avello	
(954) 394-4510	
James@butlertitle.com	
www.butlertitle.com

Caliber Home Loans - 
The Miami Team	
Frank Armas	
(786) 282-6025	
frank.armas@caliberhomeloans.com	
https://www.caliberhomeloans.com/loan-
consultant/florida/miami/alex-garcia	
Alex Garcia	
(786) 282-6025	
alex.garcia@caliberhomeloans.com	

Capital Aid Funding 
NMLS # 1799965	
Mr. Ivan J Gonzalez	
(305) 951-3171	
igonzalez@capitalaid.org	
www.capitalaidfunding.com

CBI Workplace Solutions	
Seth Rudin	
seth.rudin@cbi-se.com	
https://www.cbi-nc.com/

Chase Bank Home Lending	
Chris Romero	
(305) 316-4771	
Chris.Romero@chase.com	
www.chase.com

Chase Bank Home Lending	
Bonnie Salus	
(305) 316-4771	
Bonnie.Salus@chase.com	

CK Capital Management
Corporation	
William McCormick	
(954) 777-8550	
wmccormick@ckcapitalmanagement.com	
www.ckcapitalmanagement.com

CLA Title & Escrow	
Janette Fiallo	
(786) 535-7996	
jfiallo@clatitle.com	
www.clatitle.com

Coastal Title, Inc.	
Tod Weston	
(954) 772-4100	
tweston@coastal-title.com	
www.coastal-title.com

Corelogic	
Todd Tarrgart	
www.corelogic.com

Cornerstone First Mortgage LLC	
Emmanuel  Fajardo	
(305) 900-9986	
efajardo@cfmtg.com	
https://cfmtg.com/branch/miami

Curbio	
Brittany Colby	
(844) 944-2629	
bcolby@curbio.com	
www.curbio.com

D.R. Horton	
Amanda Winer	
(954) 949-3032	
alwiner@drhorton.com	
www.drhorton.com

EXHIBITOR/SPONSOR 
DIRECTORY



DPI Showcase Web Sites	
Mr. Mark Weithorn	
(305) 588-8313	
markw@dpi-miami.com	
www.dpishowcase.com

Dream House Mortgage	
Suhem Nazal	
(305) 216-0278	
snazal@bankerst.com	
www.dreamhousemortgage.com

Dri- Max Restoration	
Elizabeth Perez	
(305) 850-6202	
info@dri-max.com	
www.dri-max.com

Easy Estate Probate, PLLC	
Steven Gurian	
(786) 363-3118	
Sg@easyestateprobate.com	
www.easyestateprobate.com

Fallenbaum CPA & Advisors, LLC	
Don Fallenbaum, CPA	
(954) 615-4272	
don@fallenbaumcpa.com	
www.fallenbaumcpa.com

Farshchian Law, P.A./ Marina Title	
Jennie G. Farshchian	
(305) 901-5628	
jennie@JFRealEstateLaw.com	
www.jfrealestate.com

First American Exchange	
Patricia  Mack	
(72) 494-5186	
tmack@firstam.com	
www.firstexchange.com

First Horizon 	
Michael Goldberg	
(305) 468-4168	
michael.goldberg@iberiabank.com	
www.firsthorizon.com	
Maria Paulsen	
(305) 648-5705	
maria.paulsen@iberiabank.com	

First Origin Mortgage Lenders	
Ray Palacios	
(305) 820-6835	
rpalacios@firstorigin.net	
www.1storigin.com

First Origin Mortgage Lenders	
Yaimet Alfonso Palacios	
(305) 820-6835	
ypalacios@firstorigin.net	

Florida’s Title Insurance Company	
Randy Gilbert	
(954) 500-8485	
Randy@FTIC.net	
www.ftic.net

Geneva Financial	
Mr. Jose Miguel Mata	
(305) 761-6960	
jmata@genevafi.com	
www.genevafi.com

Guaranteed Rate NMLS # 347663	
Damien Ramirez	
(786) 486-6738	
damien.ramirez@rate.com	
www.rate.com

Helm Bank USA	
Mari Blanco	
(305) 329-7260	
mari.blanco@helmbankusa.com	
www.helmbankusa.com

Helm Bank USA	
Madelin Puente	
(305) 329-7260	
madelin.puente@helmbankusa.com	

Home Team Mortgage powered 
by Movement Mortgage	
Eric Zarazed	
(305) 260-6520	
eric.zarazed@movement.com	
www.movement.com

HomeOne Mortgage	
Alan Gonzalez	
(786) 214-0082	
Alan@home1mortgage.com	
www.home1mortgage.com	
Carolyn Gonzalez	
(786) 214-0082	
Carolyn@home1mortgage.com	

HomeRiver Group	
Ashlee Cunningham	
(954) 414-3059	
acunningham@homeriver.com	
www.homeriver.com

Hommati 234 Miami Real Estate 
Marketing	
Omar Bolivar	
(786) 206-5080	
obolivar@hommati.com	
www.hommati.com

HouseMaster Home Inspections	
Cesar Costa	
(954) 913-5320	
cesar.costa@housemaster.com	
www.housemaster.org

J & E Title Services	
Erika Enid Abreu	
(305) 799-1688	
eabreu@jandetitle.com	

Jurado & Associates	
Romy Jurado	
(305) 921-0976	
romy@juradolawfirm.com	
www.juradolawfirm.com

Lending Spot	
Daniel Eguiguran	
(305) 321-8195	
daniel@lendingspot.net	
www.lendingspot.net

Lennar	
Adriana Schulz	
(847) 372-6223	
adriana.schulz@lennar.com	
www.lennar.com

EXHIBITOR/SPONSOR 
DIRECTORY



Listtrac	
Trent Gardner	
(858) 353-4243	
trent@listtrac.com	
www.listtrac.com

loanDepot	
Erick Martinez	
(786) 457-4514	
ermartinez@loandepot.com	
www.loandepot.com

Luxe Home Staging & Design	
Sandra Holmes	
(954) 304-7335	
sandra@luxehomestaginganddesign.com	
www.luxehomestaginganddesign.org

LUXE 101
Michael La Fido	
michael@luxurymarketinggroup.com	
www.luxurylistingspecialist.com

Milestones.ai	
Shannon Baldwin	
shannon@milestones.ai	
www.milestones.ai

My Mortgage, Inc.	
Alex Del Mazo	
(305) 818-2020	
alexdelmazo@gmail.com	
www.mmi.biz	
Luis Perez	
(305) 818-2020	
lperez@mmi.biz	

Navy Federal Credit Union	
Kim Nasi	
(407) 607-5542	
kimberly_nasi@navyfederal.org	
www.navyfederal.org

NEO - New Estate Only	
Christian Calusa	
(786) 210-9916	
info@newestateonly.com	
www.newestateonly.com

New Dawn Title Group	
Marlen Rodriguez	
(305) 901-5561	
marlen@newdawntitlegroup.com	
www.newdawntitlegroup.org

NU World Title
Meyling Montelongo
www.nuworldtitle.com
786-318-6825
meyling@nuworldtitle.com 

Online Certified Property 
Inspections	
Nick Garcia-Cartaya	
(786) 985-9981	
nick@ocpi.online	
www.ocpi.org	
Eddy Perez	
(786) 985-9981	

Pacaso	
Marnie Blanco	
marnie@pacaso.com	
www.pacaso.com

Perch Wealth	
Ehud Gersten	
(858) 201-7659	
egersten@perchwealth.com	
www.perchwealth.com

PIVO, Inc.	
Jay Tsao	
855-PIVO-POD	
jay.tsao@3i.ai	
www.pivorealestate.com

Pristine Property Management	
Ivan Ramirez	
(305) 400-4842	
ivan@pristinepm.com	
www.pristinepm.com

Projector Solutions	
laura@flawless-bar.com	
www.projectorsolutions.com

Q Kapital Group	
Mauricio Ordonez	
(305) 705-0080	
mordonez@qkapital.com		
Gaston Schneider	
(305) 705-0080	
gschneider@qkapital.com	
www.qkapital.com

Quoteslash with Insurance Express	
Yasmin Arruty	
(561) 839-2164	
yarruty@insuranceexpress.com	
www.insuranceexpress.org

RealCheeky llc	
Maureen Kiely	
(831) 920-7722	
Maureen@realcheeky.com	
www.realcheeky.com

RealGrader	
Caterina Bomar	
(516) 510-7101	
caterina@realgrader.com	
www.realgrader.com	
Alex Montalenti	
(516) 510-7101	
alex@realgrader.com	

Rental Beast	
Andrew Koke	
(617) 623-5700	
andrew.koke@rentalbeast.com	
www.rentalbeast.com

RentSpree	
Lauren Martin	
(310) 496-9336	
laurenm@rentspree.com	
www.rentspree.com

River District 14	
Mario Chirino	
Mario.Chirino@elliman.com	
www.elliman.com

River North Property Owner LLC	
Patty Espinosa	
pattyespinosa@altadevelopment.com	
www.altadevelopment.org

RSP Architects	
Katie Engelby	
(612) 636-5202	
katie.engelby@rsparch.com	
www.rsparch.com

Safe Title	
Julia Argamin	
(786) 777-8600	
title@safetitle.us	
www.safetitle.us

EXHIBITOR/SPONSOR 
DIRECTORY



Salecore	
Heath Craig	
(707) 718-5788	
heath@salecore.com	
www.salecore.com

ShowingTime	
Tradeshow	
(312) 568-8000	
tradeshow@showingtime.com	
www.showingtime.com

Smart Squadron/Smarter Offers	
David H Friedman	
(305) 615-1000	
info@smartsquadron.com	
www.smarteroffers.net

Solid Earth	
Eric Stegemann	
eric.stegemann@solidearth.com	
www.solidearth.com

South Florida Inspectors	
Danny  Nieves	
(786) 218-2844	
danny@southfloridainspectors.com	
www.southfloridainspectors.com

South Florida Virtual Tour	
Roberto Dangond	
(954) 533-6490	
now@sfvt.us	
www.sfvt.org

SouthState Bank	
Lisa Feliciano	
(305) 766-0643	
lfeliciano@southstatebank.com	
www.southstatebank.com

Space Coast Credit Union	
Mr. Jesus Gonzalez	
(786) 375-7482	
jesusg@sccu.com	
www.sccu.org

Stewart Title Company	
Maria Goitia	
(954) 745-2050	
maria.goitia@stewart.com	
www.stewart.com

Style To Design	
Heather Caine	
heather@styletodesign.com	
www.styletodesign.com

Success Mortgage Partners	
Philip Mastrianni	
(954) 200-1363	
philip.mastrianni@yahoo.com	
www.successmortgagepartners.com

SUPRA	
Douglas Beals	
(503) 315-2644	
douglas.beals@carrier.com	
www.carrier.com

Supreme Title & Escrow, Inc.	
Giovanni Nicosia	
(954) 551-8393	
giovanni@supremeclosings.com	
www.supremeclosings.com
The Closers Title Agency LLC POWERED BY 

Grimaldi Law Firm	
Melinda Grimaldi Esq.	
(954) 491-8707	
melinda@grimaldi-law.com	
www.realestatelawfl.com

The Fund	
Andi Murphy	
(800) 336-3863	
amurphy@ameritechmedia.com	
www.flsuperhero.com

Title Partners Florida	
Patrick Whaley	
(305) 824-9800	
patrick@titlepartnersfl.com	
www.titlepartnersfl.com

TitleEQ	
Matt Einheber	
(267) 338-3410	
matt@titleeq.com	
www.titleeq.com

Top Level Funding, Inc	
Mr. Ernesto Puig	
(786) 540-3862	
ernesto@toplevelfunding.com	
www.toplevelfunding.com

Top Notch Movers	
Sebastian Wagner	
954-256-811	
sw@topnotchmovers.com	
www.topnotchmovers.com

Trenchless Sewerline Repairs	
John Walters	
(786) 389-2670	
john@trenchless-repairs.com	
www.trenchless-repairs.com

Tropical Financial Credit Union	
Diane Mastay	
(954) 517-7534	
dmastay@tfcu-fl.org	
www.tfcu-fl.org

Truview Inspections	
Jonathan Giner	
(305) 908-3835	
info@truviewinspections.com	
www.truviewinspections.com

UNLIMITED TITLE GROUP	
Katerina Rodriguez	
(305) 269-9087	
katy@unlimitedtitle.net	
www.unlimitedtitle.net

VanDyk Mortgage- Broward	
Mr. Richard L Ruble	
(954) 895-2310	
34.richard@gmail.com	
http://www.richardrublehomeloans.com

Vogue Title	
Adriana Brito	
(786) 581-2742	
adriana@voguetitle.com	
www.voguetitle.com

EXHIBITOR/SPONSOR 
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SPONSORS
HEADLINER SPONSORS 

LEGENDS SPONSORS



SPONSORS
FRONT MAN SPONSORS

OPENING ACT SPONSORS

PAPARAZZI SPONSORS 



SPONSORS
PRIME SPONSORS



SPONSORS
MORE WITH MIAMI EXHIBITORS



SPONSORS
CAFÉCITO SPONSORS

DESSERT SPONSOR


